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Description

199002130000
43230

02/13/1990
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES DUNCAN,
HARRIETTE E.

278 640 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:52 Pg:83
Instr
#:19851209000
272930

Other:REAL 52,
PAGE 83

199007250002
13200

07/25/1990
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES WINKLES,
MARY
CHARLOTTE

301 971 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 73,
PAGE 614

199011160003
33130

11/16/1990
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES MIKOS,
DANIEL H. &
KATHY

318 685 Other:REAL
BOOK 403,
PAGE 475

199011210003
36970

11/21/1990
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES KRAKOWSKI,
RICHARD J. &
N

319 203 Other:REAL
BOOK 427,
PAGE 902

199012060003
48810

12/06/1990
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES SAVAGE,
STEVEN L. &
LAURA

320 813 Other:MORTG
AGE 427,
PAGE 98

199001190000
19350

01/19/1990
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSTON,
PAUL K. &
DORIS

275 303 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 11,
PAGE 529

199004100001
01750

04/10/1990
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
JAMES T, JR.
& EDW

286 607

199009110002
65230

09/11/1990
12:00:00

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES JOY, JUAN L.
& ADA LOPEZ

309 222


